Date To Win Series State  First Second Fourth Fast Time

2/21/2026 $2,000 NP-Mary Marysville CA Andy Forsberg Dylan Bloomfield Jake Haulot Dryver Dothage Koa Crane Jake Haulot 11
2/28/2026 Marysville Marysville CA
3/6/2026 Silver Cup Silver Dollar CA
3/7/2026 Silver Cup Silver Dollar CA
3/14/2026 Marysville Marysville CA
3/20/2026 Watsonville ~ Watsonville CA
3/21/2026 Placerville Placerville CA
3/21/2026 Marysville Marysville CA
3/27/2026 Watsonville ~ Watsonville CA
3/28/2026 Placerville Placerville CA
3/28/2026 Marysville Marysville CA
4/1/2026 April Fools Silver Dollar CA
4/3/2026 Watsonville ~ Watsonville CA
4/4/2026 SCCT Placerville CA
4/4/2026 Cottage Gr Cottage Grove OR
4/11/2026 Placerville Placerville CA
4/18/2026 Placerville Placerville CA
4/18/2026 Marysville Marysville CA
4/18/2026 GHR Grays Harbor WA
4/24/2026 Spring Fling ~ Cottage Grove OR
4/24/2026 Watsonville ~ Watsonville CA
4/25/2026 SCCT Merced CA
4/25/2026 Skagit Skagit WA
4/25/2026 Spring Fling  Cottage Grove OR
5/1/2026 Shootout Placerville CA
5/2/2026 Shootout Placerville CA
5/2/2026 Summer Skagit WA
5/2/2026 Marysville Marysville CA
5/9/2026 Placerville Placerville CA
5/9/2026 Skagit Skagit WA
5/15/2026 Watsonville ~ Watsonville CA
5/16/2026 Summer Grays Harbor WA
5/16/2026 Marysville Marysville CA
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5/22/2026
5/23/2026
5/23/2026
5/23/2026
5/24/2026
5/24/2026
5/30/2026
5/30/2026

6/6/2026
6/12/2026
6/13/2026
6/13/2026
6/20/2026
6/20/2026
6/27/2026
6/27/2026
6/27/2026

7/3/2026

7/4/2026
7/10/2026
7/11/2026
7/11/2026
7/11/2026
7/17/2026
7/18/2026
7/20/2026
7/21/2026
7/22/2026
7/24/2026
7/24/2026
7/25/2026
7/25/2026

7/26/2026

Rick Brown
Fair Race
Skagit
Marvin Smith
SCCT
Marvin Smith
SCCT
Summer
Placerville
Watsonville
SCCT
Skagit
Marysville
SCCT
Placerville
Skagit

GHR
Summer
Placerville
Watsonville
Placerville
Marysville
GHR
SCCT/WST
SCCT/WST
SCCT/WST
SCCT/WST
SCCT/WST
SCCT/WST
Watsonville
SCCT/WST
Marysville

SCCT/WST

Douglas County
Silver Dollar
Skagit
Cottage Grove
Marysville
Cottage Grove
Placerville
Skagit
Placerville
Watsonville
Petaluma
Skagit
Marysville
Watsonville
Placerville
Skagit

Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Placerville
Watsonville
Placerville
Marysville
Grays Harbor
Silver Dollar
Placerville
Douglas County
Coos Bay
Cottage Grove
Skagit
Watsonville
Skagit
Marysville

Grays Harbor

OR

CA

WA

OR

CA

OR

CA

WA

CA

CA

CA

WA

CA

CA

CA

WA

WA

WA

CA

CA

CA

CA

WA

CA

CA

OR

OR

OR

WA

CA

WA

CA

WA
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7/31/2026
8/1/2026
8/1/2026
8/8/2026
8/8/2026
8/8/2026
8/14/2026
8/15/2026
8/15/2026
8/15/2026
8/21/2026
8/22/2026
8/26/2026
8/29/2026
9/5/2026
9/6/2026
9/12/2026
9/13/2026
9/19/2026
9/25/2026
9/26/2026
10/3/2026
10/17/2026
10/24/2026

11/7/2026
11/13/2026
11/14/2026

11/21/2026

$8,500

$5,200

SDS-360
Placerville
Marysville
Placerville
Summer
Marysville
Watsonville
Placerville
Summer
Marysville
Watsonville
GHR

Padjen ClI
Skagit
Marysville
Summer
Summer
Forni-Humprh
GHR

Fall Nationals
Fall Nationals
SCCT

SCCT
NP-Mary
SCCT
Non-Points
Non-Points

Johnson Cl

Silver Dollar
Placerville
Marysville
Placerville
Grays Harbor
Marysville
Watsonville
Placerville
Skagit
Marysville
Watsonville
Grays Harbor
Silver Dollar
Skagit
Marysville
Grays Harbor
Skagit
Placerville
Grays Harbor
Silver Dollar
Silver Dollar
Tulare
Petaluma
Marysville
Stockton
Placerville
Placerville

Merced

CA

CA

CA

CA

WA

CA

CA

CA

WA

CA

CA

WA

CA

WA

CA

WA

WA

CA

WA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA




