

 Date	To Win	Series	Track	State	First	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth	Fast Time	Count
2/21/2026	\$2,000	NP-Mary	Marysville	CA	Andy Forsberg	Dylan Bloomfield	Jake Haulot	Dryver Dothage	Koa Crane	Jake Haulot	11
2/28/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
3/6/2026		Silver Cup	Silver Dollar	CA							
3/7/2026		Silver Cup	Silver Dollar	CA							
3/14/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
3/20/2026		Watsonville	Watsonville	CA							
3/21/2026		Placerville	Placerville	CA							
3/21/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
3/27/2026		Watsonville	Watsonville	CA							
3/28/2026		Placerville	Placerville	CA							
3/28/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
4/1/2026		April Fools	Silver Dollar	CA							
4/3/2026		Watsonville	Watsonville	CA							
4/4/2026		SCCT	Placerville	CA							
4/4/2026		Cottage Gr	Cottage Grove	OR							
4/11/2026		Placerville	Placerville	CA							
4/18/2026		Placerville	Placerville	CA							
4/18/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
4/18/2026		GHR	Grays Harbor	WA							
4/24/2026		Spring Fling	Cottage Grove	OR							
4/24/2026		Watsonville	Watsonville	CA							
4/25/2026		SCCT	Merced	CA							
4/25/2026		Skagit	Skagit	WA							
4/25/2026		Spring Fling	Cottage Grove	OR							
5/1/2026		Shootout	Placerville	CA							
5/2/2026		Shootout	Placerville	CA							
5/2/2026		Summer	Skagit	WA							
5/2/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
5/9/2026		Placerville	Placerville	CA							
5/9/2026		Skagit	Skagit	WA							
5/15/2026		Watsonville	Watsonville	CA							
5/16/2026		Summer	Grays Harbor	WA							
5/16/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							

 Date	To Win	Series	Track	State	First	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth	Fast Time	Count
5/22/2026		Rick Brown	Douglas County	OR							
5/23/2026		Fair Race	Silver Dollar	CA							
5/23/2026		Skagit	Skagit	WA							
5/23/2026		Marvin Smith	Cottage Grove	OR							
5/24/2026		SCCT	Marysville	CA							
5/24/2026		Marvin Smith	Cottage Grove	OR							
5/30/2026		SCCT	Placerville	CA							
5/30/2026		Summer	Skagit	WA							
6/6/2026		Placerville	Placerville	CA							
6/12/2026		Watsonville	Watsonville	CA							
6/13/2026		SCCT	Petaluma	CA							
6/13/2026		Skagit	Skagit	WA							
6/20/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
6/20/2026		SCCT	Watsonville	CA							
6/27/2026		Placerville	Placerville	CA							
6/27/2026		Skagit	Skagit	WA							
6/27/2026		GHR	Grays Harbor	WA							
7/3/2026		Summer	Grays Harbor	WA							
7/4/2026		Placerville	Placerville	CA							
7/10/2026		Watsonville	Watsonville	CA							
7/11/2026		Placerville	Placerville	CA							
7/11/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
7/11/2026		GHR	Grays Harbor	WA							
7/17/2026		SCCT/WST	Silver Dollar	CA							
7/18/2026		SCCT/WST	Placerville	CA							
7/20/2026		SCCT/WST	Douglas County	OR							
7/21/2026		SCCT/WST	Coos Bay	OR							
7/22/2026		SCCT/WST	Cottage Grove	OR							
7/24/2026		SCCT/WST	Skagit	WA							
7/24/2026		Watsonville	Watsonville	CA							
7/25/2026		SCCT/WST	Skagit	WA							
7/25/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
7/26/2026		SCCT/WST	Grays Harbor	WA							

 Date	To Win	Series	Track	State	First	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth	Fast Time	Count
7/31/2026		SDS-360	Silver Dollar	CA							
8/1/2026		Placerville	Placerville	CA							
8/1/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
8/8/2026		Placerville	Placerville	CA							
8/8/2026		Summer	Grays Harbor	WA							
8/8/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
8/14/2026		Watsonville	Watsonville	CA							
8/15/2026		Placerville	Placerville	CA							
8/15/2026		Summer	Skagit	WA							
8/15/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
8/21/2026		Watsonville	Watsonville	CA							
8/22/2026		GHR	Grays Harbor	WA							
8/26/2026		Padjen CI	Silver Dollar	CA							
8/29/2026		Skagit	Skagit	WA							
9/5/2026		Marysville	Marysville	CA							
9/6/2026		Summer	Grays Harbor	WA							
9/12/2026		Summer	Skagit	WA							
9/13/2026	\$8,500	Forni-Humprh	Placerville	CA							
9/19/2026		GHR	Grays Harbor	WA							
9/25/2026		Fall Nationals	Silver Dollar	CA							
9/26/2026		Fall Nationals	Silver Dollar	CA							
10/3/2026		SCCT	Tulare	CA							
10/17/2026	\$5,200	SCCT	Petaluma	CA							
10/24/2026		NP-Mary	Marysville	CA							
11/7/2026		SCCT	Stockton	CA							
11/13/2026		Non-Points	Placerville	CA							
11/14/2026		Non-Points	Placerville	CA							
11/21/2026		Johnson CI	Merced	CA							